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12/7/2016(630) 641-9900

DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60515
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(50' C-C, 25' ON CURVES, 20' ON TAPERS)

VERTICAL PANELS WITH STEADY BURN MONO-DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS 

LIGHTS (50' C-C, 25' ON CURVES, 20' ON TAPERS)

TEMPORARY PLASTIC DRUMS WITH STEADY BURN MONO-DIRECTIONAL 
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SPEED LIMIT
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**

200'200'
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MONODIRECTIONAL LIGHT (TYP)

BARRICADE WITH STEADY BURN 

DIRECTION INDICATOR 
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LEFT LANE

R2-1-3648
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$375 FINE
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CONTRACT NO. 62A99

12/7/2016(630) 641-9900

DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60515

3041 WOODCREEK DRIVE, SUITE 211 

0 50 100 150

SCALE IN FEET

NOTES

LEGEND

55

CONSTRUCTION, SECTION 703.

SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE 

ARE TEMPORARY AND PER STANDARD 

SUGGESTED STAGES OF CONSTRUCTION 

ALL PAVEMENT MARKING USED FOR  3.

DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

TO BE USED AT LOCATIONS AS 

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS 2.

J.U.L.I.E.

SIGNS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT 

PRIOR TO INSTALLING POST MOUNTED 1.

FOR MORE THAN 48 HOURS.

OF 24 INCHES IN SELECT WORK ZONES 

CONTRACTOR CANNOT EXCEED DROP OFFS 6.

REMOVAL/RELOCATION.

SEE SIGNING PLAN SHEETS FOR SIGN 5.

AND STAGING SEQUENCE.

SEE SHEET 38 FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL 4.

POST-STAGE NOTES

STEARNS ROAD

~ STEARNS ROAD

SEQUENCE OF CONSTUCTION AND TRAFFIC CONTROL

1"=50'

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

WORK ZONE

~ STEARNS ROAD

I
L
 

R
T
 
5
9

STEARNS ROAD

B
R

A
I
N

T
R

E
E
 

L
N

M
A

T
C

H

M
A

T
C

H

 IL ROUTE 59 - POST STAGE  

 

RESURFACING LIMITS

 

RESURFACING LIMITS

OCCUR IN THIS STAGE.

MARKINGS IN ALL RESURFACING AREAS SHALL 

3. TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOPS AND FINAL PAVEMENT 

ONE ENTRANCE MUST REMAIN ACCESSIBLE.

BE MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.  AT LEAST 

ACCESS TO ALL ADJACENT PROPERTIES MUST 2.

WEST OF IL 59 AND 701611 EAST OF IL 59.

OF TRAFFIC SHALL BE PER STANDARD 701601 

LANE CLOSURES AND RELATED MAINTENANCE 

ALONG STEARNS IN THE AREAS INDICATED.  

POST-STAGE WORK INCLUDES RESURFACING 1.
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SEE ROADWAY PLANS FOR SUGGESTED HMA JOINTING PLAN

SEE ROADWAY PLANS FOR SUGGESTED HMA JOINTING PLAN
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(EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES)

INLET FILTERS
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INLET FILTERS
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STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION LEGEND
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NONE

DRAINAGE SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

STORM STRUCTURES STORM PIPES

NOTES:  

   STRUCTURES.

   INCLUDED IN THE COST OF PROPOSED STORM SEWER AND PROPOSED DRAINAGE 

   PIPE BENDS AND GROUT WILL NOT BE PAID FOR SEPARATELY BUT SHALL BE 

   MODIFICATIONS TO EXISTING STORM STRUCTURES INCLUDING CONCRETE COLLARS, 

1. BASIS OF PAYMENT FOR PROPOSED CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING STORM SEWER AND 

   STRUCTURES BASED ON PIPE COVER AND PAVEMENT THICKNESS

   REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOPS WITH ADJUSTMENT RINGS VS. CONICAL 

2. CONTRACTOR AND THE PRECAST MANUFACTURER SHALL CONSIDER USE OF PRECAST 

   ACCORDING TO ARTICLE 669.09(D) OF THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.  

   BEING PERFORMED.  SHOULD GROUNDWATER BE ENCOUNTERED, IT WILL BE MANAGED

   A VAC TRUCK USED OIL SERVICE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE IN-PLACE PRIOR TO WORK

   TREATMENT PLANT AS REQUIRED PER NFR CONDITION 2 & 4.  AN AGREEMENT WITH 

   BE PUMPED TO A TANKER TRUCK FOR DISPOSAL AT A LICENSED WASTE WATER

   NOT BE PUMPED FROM THE SITE INTO SEWERS OR OVER LAND. GROUNDWATER SHALL 

   ADJACENT TO THE LIMITS OF THE ENGINEERED BARRIER, THE GROUNDWATER SHALL 

4. SHOULD GROUNDWATER BE ENCOUNTERED IN EXCAVATION TRENCHES WITHIN OR 

   LINER MATERIAL.

   PROVISION FOR ENGINEERED BARRIER (Z0007510) FOR THE INSTALLATION OF TRENCH 

   PIPE AS DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER SHALL UTILIZE THE PAY ITEM AND SPECIAL 

3. TRENCH REQUIREMENTS FOR PIPE NO. P3-20, P3-21, P3-25, P3-26 AND ANY OTHER 
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STEARNS ROAD

IL
 R

T
E
 5

9
66

MATCH LINE STA. 113+75
 - SEE SHEET NO.61

MATCH LINE STA. 116+15
 - SEE SHEET NO.62

STEARNS ROAD

DRAINAGE AND UTILITIES

H: 1"=20' V: 1"=5'

ADJ

ADJ

EX ROADWAY ~ PROFILE

R

ADJ

ADJ

IL RTE 59

~

EX

EX

EXEX

EX

3-38

3-39

3-36

3-37

3-34

3-35

3-30

3-29

3-21

3-22

3-32

3-25

3-26

3-31
3-19

3-20

3-41

3-13

3-12

3-9

3-11

3-5 3-6

3-40

3-7

3-27

3-15

3-28

3-14

3-8

3-16

3-17

3-18

3-24

3-23

STEARNS ROAD

3-2

P3-13-1
EX

P3-3

P3-4

P3-6

P3-9

P3-7

3-3

P3-2

3-4

PX-X

X-X

STORM SEWER

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE

STRUCTURE TO BE ADJUSTEDADJ

PIPE UNDERDRAIN, 4"

LEGEND

3-33

FRAME CL

W/ NEW TY1

FRAME CL

W/ NEW TY1

FRAME CL

W/ NEW TY1

3-42

3-43

 EX

GUTTER

WITH CURB AND

TO BE ALIGNED

FRAME AND LID

P3-29 P3-11

P3-12

P3-14

P3-17

P3-16

P3-18

P3-26

P3-21

P3-19

P3-22

P3-23

P3-24

P3-20

P3-25

P3-28

P3-27

P3-30

P3-15

P3-31

P3-10

APPROX. ENG. BARRIER LOCATION

SEE NOTE 1

BACKFILL PLUG

NOTE:

AT STA 51+37, 25' LT.

A BACKFILL PLUG SHALL BE INSTALLED1.
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